
LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

 06/19/2013 12:38 am

STATION, CITY  &  UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION  &  CRIME TYPE 

Ver:  10.02.19.2013.0

YTD 06/19/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

47Page

- PRELIMINARY DATA

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 
counted.
2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station 
unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.
Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

 0

 0

 3

 2

 1

 5

 22

 7

 33

 16

 12

 42

 160

 74

 210

 0

 0

 5

 3

 1

 8

 42

 18

 67

 41

 32

 97

 331

 137

 422

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 10

 5

 16

 19

 8

 44

 175

 51

 143

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 3

 17

 10

 42

 38

 29

 91

 353

 143

 308

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 2

 16

 2

 12

 17

 9

 32

 185

 87

 169

0

0

.54

.33

.31

.89

3.68

2.16

5.89

2.68

3.7

7.5

26.76

22.84

37.48

0

0

0

0

.34

.38

1.8

1.71

3.03

3.42

2.74

8.33

31.51

17.48

27.08

0

0

0

.36

.34

.38

2.88

.69

2.27

3.06

3.09

6.06

33.31

29.82

32

N/C

N/C

-100

9.09

9.68

-57.3

-21.74

-68.06

-61.46

14.18

-16.49

-19.2

24.48

30.56

-14.62

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

0

0

60

-59.65

-25.08

-10.53

12.77

-27.25

5.71

70.59

18.17

CRIMINAL HOMICIDE

FORCIBLE RAPE

ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BURGLARY

WALNUT YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

5 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

1 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

2008 2012 2013

2013/2008 2013/2012

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

2008 2012

 3

 8

 62

 70

 444

 0

 3

 31

 71

 369

 0

 5

 30

 58

 441

 5

 12

 127

 170

 890

 0

 6

 69

 158

 804

.2

.54

4.18

4.72

29.95

0

.22

2.25

5.16

26.83

0

.36

2.18

4.22

32.07

N/C

63.64

-3.11

-18.22

19.53

-100

-33.33

-47.85

-10.59

7.08



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

 06/19/2013 12:38 am

STATION, CITY  &  UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION  &  CRIME TYPE 

Ver:  10.02.19.2013.0

YTD 06/19/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

48Page

- PRELIMINARY DATA

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 
counted.
2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).
2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station 
unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.
Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

DIAMOND BAR

WALNUT

UNINCORPORATED

 342

 143

 280

 48

 32

 47

 5

 3

 4

 613

 261

 531

 84

 56

 92

 8

 4

 8

 262

 77

 209

 37

 17

 35

 3

 5

 2

 526

 210

 434

 70

 32

 75

 4

 6

 6

 248

 123

 205

 41

 26

 54

 0

 0

 0

57.2

44.13

49.97

8.03

9.87

8.39

.84

.93

.71

47.17

26.4

39.58

6.66

5.83

6.63

.54

1.71

.38

44.65

42.16

38.82

7.38

8.91

10.23

0

0

0

-21.94

-4.46

-22.31

-8.09

-9.73

21.93

-100

-100

-100

-5.34

59.7

-1.92

10.81

52.83

54.3

-100

-100

-100

LARCENY THEFT

GRAND THEFT AUTO

ARSON

WALNUT YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

Total
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Reported
Incidents

YTD
Crime
 Rate

5 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

1 Year
Change in
YTD Crime

Rate

2008 2012 2013

2013/2008 2013/2012

PART I CRIMES TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

      STATION TOTAL

DIAMOND BAR

UNINCORPORATED

WALNUT

 595

 624

 272

2008

 506

 451

 164

2012

 509

 474

 248

 765

 127

 12

 548

 89

 10

 576

 121

 0

99.51

111.37

83.94

 1,122

 1,230

 509

 1,405

 232

 20

 1,170

 177

 16

91.1

85.41

56.22

 1,009

 959

 432

51.61

8.57

.81

39.85

6.47

.73

91.64

89.76

85.01

41.88

8.8

0

-7.91

-19.4

1.27

5.09

36.01

-100

          STATION TOTAL

.59

5.09

51.21

 1,491  1,121

-18.85

2.68

-100

 1,231 2,861  2,400 89.51100.59 81.51 -11.02 9.81


