

## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT STATION, CITY & UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION & CRIME TYPE - PRELIMINARY DATA

YTD 06/19/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

06/19/2013 12:38 am

		T T			2040				5 Year	1 Year	
WALNUT		YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2008	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2012	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2008	Change in YTD Crime Rate 2013/2012
CRIMINAL HOMICIDE	DIAMOND BAR WALNUT UNINCORPORATED	0 0 3	0 0 .54	0 0 5	0 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	N/C N/C -100	N/C N/C N/C
	STATION TOTAL	3	.2	5	0	0	0	0	0	-100	N/C
FORCIBLE RAPE	DIAMOND BAR WALNUT UNINCORPORATED	2 1 5	.33 .31 .89	3 1 8	0 1 2	.34 .38	1 2 3	2 1 2	.36 .34 .38	9.09 9.68 <b>-57.3</b>	N/C 0 0
	STATION TOTAL	8	.54	12	3	.22	6	5	.36	-33.33	63.64
ROBBERY	DIAMOND BAR WALNUT UNINCORPORATED STATION TOTAL	22 7 33 <b>62</b>	3.68 2.16 5.89 <b>4.18</b>	42 18 67 <b>127</b>	10 5 16	1.8 1.71 3.03 <b>2.25</b>	17 10 42 <b>69</b>	16 2 12 30	2.88 .69 2.27	-21.74 -68.06 -61.46	60 -59.65 -25.08
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	DIAMOND BAR WALNUT UNINCORPORATED	16 12 42	2.68 3.7 7.5	41 32 97	19 8 44	3.42 2.74 8.33	38 29 91	17 9 32	3.06 3.09 6.06	14.18 -16.49 -19.2	-10.53 12.77 -27.25
	STATION TOTAL	70	4.72	170	71	5.16	158	58	4.22	-10.59	-18.22
BURGLARY	DIAMOND BAR WALNUT UNINCORPORATED STATION TOTAL	160 74 210	26.76 22.84 37.48	331 137 422	175 51 143	31.51 17.48 27.08	353 143 308	185 87 169	33.31 29.82 32	24.48 <b>30.56</b> -14.62	5.71 <b>70.59</b> 18.17
	STATION TOTAL	444	29.95	890	369	26.83	804	441	32.07	7.08	19.53

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

Page 47

2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.

Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

Ver: 10.02.19.2013.0



## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT STATION, CITY & UNINCORPORATED DETAIL BY STATION & CRIME TYPE - PRELIMINARY DATA

YTD 06/19/2013 - PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION

06/19/2013 12:38 am

		ī						1		1 = 1	4.24
WALNUT		2008			2012			2013		5 Year Change in	1 Year Change in
		YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2008	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	Total Reported Incidents 2012	YTD Reported Incidents	YTD Crime Rate	YTD Crime Rate 2013/2008	YTD Crime Rate 2013/2012
LARCENY THEFT	DIAMOND BAR	342	57.2	613	262	47.17	526	248	44.65	-21.94	-5.34
EAROENT THEIT	WALNUT	143	44.13	261	77	26.4	210	123	42.16	-4.46	59.7
	UNINCORPORATED	280	49.97	531	209	39.58	434	205	38.82	-22.31	-1.92
	STATION TOTAL	765	51.61	1,405	548	39.85	1,170	576	41.88	-18.85	5.09
GRAND THEFT AUTO	DIAMOND BAR	48	8.03	84	37	6.66	70	41	7.38	-8.09	10.81
	WALNUT	32	9.87	56	17	5.83	32	26	8.91	-9.73	52.83
	UNINCORPORATED	47	8.39	92	35	6.63	75	54	10.23	21.93	54.3
	STATION TOTAL	127	8.57	232	89	6.47	177	121	8.8	2.68	36.01
ARSON	DIAMOND BAR	5	.84	8	3	.54	4	0	0	-100	-100
	WALNUT	3	.93	4	5	1.71	6	0	0	-100	-100
	UNINCORPORATED	4	.71	8	2	.38	6	0	0	-100	-100
	STATION TOTAL	12	.81	20	10	.73	16	0	0	-100	-100
PART I CRIMES TOTAL	DIAMOND BAR	595	99.51	1.122	506	91.1	1,009	509	91.64	-7.91	.59
.,	UNINCORPORATED	624	111.37	1,230	451	85.41	959	474	89.76	-19.4	5.09
	WALNUT	272	83.94	509	164	56.22	432	248	85.01	1.27	51.21
	STATION TOTAL	1,491	100.59	2,861	1,121	81.51	2,400	1,231	89.51	-11.02	9.81

Per the FBI UCR Guidelines Homicide, Rape and Aggravated Assault are counted by victim. All other crimes are counted by incident, except Arson which is always 2008 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2000 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates).

Page 48

2012 Population Source: LA County Internal Services Department (based on the 2010 US Census and CA Department of Finance estimates). 2013 YTD Crime Rates based on 2012 population estimates. 2013 population estimates updated for the city of Santa Clarita and the Santa Clarita Valley Station unincorporated area, due to 2012 year end annexations.

Crime counts for patrol station areas only; red depicts +30% increases and green depicts -30% decreases. N/C = Not Calculable

Ver: 10.02.19.2013.0